## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 384 Department of Wildlife Resources

Item 384 (Not set out)

A. Pursuant to §§ 29.1-101, 58.1-638, and 58.1-1410, Code of Virginia, deposits to the Game Protection Fund include an estimated \$16,500,000 the first year and \$16,500,000 the second year from revenue originating from the general fund.